
 

 
Emmanuel Christian Community School 

TERM DATES 2024 
PRIMARY AND SECONDARY STAFF AND STUDENTS 

Administration Offices open from Monday 15th January 
 

TERM 1 
9 WEEK TERM – 41 PUPIL DAYS 

TERM STARTS TERM ENDS 

STAFF Tuesday 23 January Thursday 28 March  
YEAR 7 STUDENTS ONLY 
SECONDARY STUDENTS YR 7, 11,12 

Monday 29 Jan 9am–12 pm 
Tuesday 30 Jan 08:30am–3:15pm Thursday 28 March 

PRIMARY STUDENTS Wednesday 31 January Thursday 28 March 
ALL SECONDARY STUDENTS Wednesday 31 January Thursday 28 March 
Public Holidays 
Australia Day – Friday 26 January (during term break) 
Labour Day Holiday – Monday 4 March 
Term ends on Thursday 28 March 
Good Friday – Friday 29 March (during term break) 
Easter Monday – Monday 1 April (during term break) 

 

TERM 2 
11 WEEK TERM – 52 PUPIL DAYS 

TERM STARTS TERM ENDS 

STAFF  Monday 15 April Friday 28 June 
STUDENTS Tuesday 16 April Friday 28 June 
Public Holidays 
ANZAC Day – Thursday 25 April  
Western Australia Day – Monday 3 June 

 

TERM 3 
10 WEEK TERM – 47 PUPIL DAYS 

TERM STARTS TERM ENDS 

STAFF Monday 15 July Friday 20 September 
STUDENTS Wednesday 17 July Friday 20 September 
Public Holidays 
Mid Term Break – Monday 19 August (Students & Staff) 
King’s Birthday – Monday 23 September (during term break) 

 

TERM 4 
8 WEEK TERM – 40 PUPIL DAYS 

TERM STARTS TERM ENDS 

STAFF  Monday 7 October  Friday 6 December 
STUDENTS  Monday 7 October  Friday 29 November 

  


